
School/Program KIT Specialist Email/Website Phone

Cedar Wood Elementary Amy Famelos Afamelos@everettsd.org 425-385-7710

Emerson Elementary Betty (Gloria) Willard Gwillard@everettsd.org 425-385-6229
Forest View Elementary Allison McNeal Amcneal@everettsd.org 425-385-7910

Garfield Elementary Michael Smith Msmith4@everettsd.org 425-385-4710

Hawthorne Elementary Rachel Allen Rallen@everettsd.org 425-385-4646

Jackson Elementary Terry Coleman Tcoleman@everettsd.org 425-385-5610

Jefferson Elementary Hannah Kegley Hkegley@everettsd.org 425-385-7410

Lowell Elementary Amy Watkins Awatkins@everettsd.org 425-385-5378

Madison Elementary Mildred (Mily) Alvarez Duarte MAlvarezDuarte@everettsd.org 425-385-5920

Mill Creek Elementary Mary Donnelly mdonnelly@everettsd.org 425-385-6810
Monroe Elementary Carrie Suroweic Csuroweic@everettsd.org 425-385-7310

Penny Creek Elementary Christy Anana Canana@everettsd.org 425-385-7210

Port Gardner School Heather Reid Hreid@everettsd.org 425-385-5119/5108

Silver Firs Elementary Hannah Sands Hsands@everettsd.org 425-385-6510

Silver Lake Elementary Buffy Osborn Bosborn@everettsd.org 425-385-6940

Nicole Eells NEells@everettsd.org 425-385-8210

Shari Thompson Sthompson@everettsd.org 425-385-8210

View Ridge Elementary Rhonda Atregenio Ratregenio@everettsd.org 425-385-5410

Whittier Elementary Stefani Koetje SKoetje@everettsd.org 425-385-4310

Woodside Elementary Stacy Story Sstory@everettsd.org 425-385-7810

Eisenhower Middle School Melodee Campbell MCampbell2@everettsd.org 425-385-7517

Evergreen Middle School Nicole Hoshock Nhoshock@everettsd.org 425-385-5724

Gateway Middle School Michelle Renee MRenee@everettsd.org 425-385-6691

Heatherwood Middle School Shannon Bates Sbates@everettsd.org 425-385-6324

North Middle School Angelica Hawkinson AChristensen2@everettsd.org 425-385-4816

Cascade High School Stacy Robinson Srobinson@everettsd.org 425-385-6017

Sydney Banister Sbanister@everettsd.org 425-385-4416

Kristin Breeden Kbreeden@everettsd.org 425-385-4535

Graduation Alliance Tanys Aris Taris@everettsd.org 425-385-4071

HM Jackson High School Claudia Childers Cchilders@everettsd.org 425-385-7150

Sequoia High School Heather Reid Hreid@everettsd.org 425-385-5119/5108

ECEAP at Cedar Wood Elementary Jenny Nusse Jnusse@everettsd.org 425-385-7719

ECEAP at Silver Firs Elementary Laura Strzelec Lstrzelec@everettsd.org 425-385-6528

ECEAP at Hawthorne Elementary 

Classroom A
Kelly Rana Krana@everettsd.org 425-385-4627

ECEAP at Hawthorne Elementary 

Classroom B
Suzanne Twining Stwining@everettsd.org 425-385-4647

ECEAP at Hawthorne Elementary   

Classroom C
Marissa Brown Mbrown@everettsd.org 425-385-5638

ECEAP at Jackson Elementary Marissa Brown Mbrown@everettsd.org 425-385-5638

ECEAP at Lowell Elementary Jenny Martin Jmartin@everettsd.org 425-385-5381

ECEAP at Madison Elementary Nancy Brown Nbrown2@everettsd.org 425-385-5958

ECEAP at Silver Lake Elementary Breyana Sulllivan Bsullivan@everettsd.org 425-385-6971

ECEAP at Silver Lake Elementary Nichole Ishida Nishida@everettsd.org 425-385-6972

KIT Intake Line and Transportation 

Inquiries

General Information & 

Questions
KIToffice@everettsd.org 425-385-4032

KIT District Coordinator Amy Perusse Aperusse@everettsd.org 425-385-4235

Foster Care/Family and Community 

Engagement Coordinator
Abby Mayers Amayers@everettsd.org 425-385-4138

KIT District Assistant Diane Indivero Dindivero@everettsd.org 425-385-4086

KITTransportation Coordinator Sarah Koehler SKoehler@everettsd.org 425-385-4145

Family Resource Coord.-FRC South Conchita Chinchilla Cchinchilla@everettsd.org 425-358-6962

Family Resource Coord.-FRC North Lyn Lauzon Llauzon@everettsd.org 425-385-4654

Kids In Transition (KIT) School Contacts

District KIT/Foster Contacts

Pre-school KIT/Foster Contacts

High School KIT/Foster Contacts

Middle School KIT/Foster Contacts

Elementary School KIT/Foster Contacts

Tambark Creek Elementary

Everett High School
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